
48th Steve McDermott Cardinal CC Invite Varsity girls

JV runners - Ames & DCG

Sep. 24, 2024

60s and Cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 24, 2024 5:33 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Adel-DeSoto-Minburn      29    2    3    6    7   11   12   13  21:43.7  2:16.0
  2 Newton                   67    5    9   14   16   23   24   31  23:06.8  2:31.3
  3 Ames                     99   10   17   20   25   27   33       23:54.9  1:38.2
  4 Atlantic                106    4   18   19   30   35   36   44  23:59.6  4:00.0
  5 Dallas Center Grimes    128    8   26   28   32   34   39       24:20.3  3:16.1
  6 Grinnell                131    1   22   29   37   42            24:28.4  7:35.6
  7 Marshalltown            155   15   21   38   40   41   43   45  25:17.9  2:57.1

Incomplete Teams: D M Lincoln
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Adel-DeSoto-Minburn
    2  Elliotte Von Roden, 9    20:40.8  
    3  Allie Eggleston, 10      21:14.8  
    6  Ella Goodrich, 12        21:50.8  
    7  Addy Bjork, 10           21:55.0  
   11  Evelyn Horgen, 12        22:56.8  
   12  Mackealin Sutton, 12     22:58.4  
   13  Cora Shirley-Brown, 10   23:01.7  
Total Time = 1:48:38.2     Total Places = 29

2. Newton
    5  Audrey Muckler, 9        21:39.5  
    9  Bella Winther, 10        22:22.3  
   14  Hadley Kruse, 10         23:25.2  
   16  Talia Friedman, 9        23:55.8  
   23  Meghan Trout, 9          24:10.8  
   24  Alivia Kingery, 9        24:15.8  
   31  Sarah Malow, 9           25:02.4  
Total Time = 1:55:33.6     Total Places = 67

3. Ames
   10  Isabella Schmidt, 10     22:51.3  
   17  Ayak Akol, 11            23:56.8  
   20  Claire Lu, 10            24:00.7  
   25  Caroline Hertz, 12       24:16.1  
   27  Samnatha Schindel, 10    24:29.4  
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   33  Isabella Riley, 10       25:13.0  
Total Time = 1:59:34.3     Total Places = 99

4. Atlantic
    4  Katrina Williams, 11     21:31.3  
   18  Hailey White, 10         23:58.7  
   19  Hailey Huffman, 12       23:59.2  
   30  Bella Brock, 11          24:57.2  
   35  Ella Brummer, 11         25:31.3  
   36  Allison Middents, 10     25:31.3  
   44  Cadence Kinzie, 10       30:12.8  
Total Time = 1:59:57.7     Total Places = 106

5. Dallas Center Grimes
    8  Jordan Meyers, 12        22:03.4  
   26  Addie Basler, 11         24:27.5  
   28  Ellie Laskey, 10         24:42.9  
   32  Libby Adams, 9           25:08.2  
   34  Tereza Chaloupkova, 12   25:19.5  
   39  Gwen Hermanson, 10       25:56.6  
Total Time = 2:01:41.5     Total Places = 128

6. Grinnell
    1  Kyliee Zylstra, 10       20:05.3  
   22  Lucy Lindberg, 10        24:08.2  
   29  Cora Kellogg, 9          24:49.7  
   37  Judith Perez-Valentin, 1225:37.8  
   42  Hope Dana, 9             27:40.9  
Total Time = 2:02:21.9     Total Places = 131

7. Marshalltown
   15  Miller Heitmann, 11      23:39.5  
   21  Anessa Morrison, 11      24:07.7  
   38  Kaitlyn Yepez Ramirez, 1225:42.5  
   40  Sophia Valdez Chavez, 10 26:23.1  
   41  Emerson Eastman, 11      26:36.6  
   43  Lilyia Christen, 11      28:03.6  
   45  Jorja Janssen, 11        31:58.8  
Total Time = 2:06:29.4     Total Places = 155

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Kyliee Zylstra, 10       20:05.3    Grinnell             
    2     2  Elliotte Von Roden, 9    20:40.8    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
    3     3  Allie Eggleston, 10      21:14.8    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
    4     4  Katrina Williams, 11     21:31.3    Atlantic             
    5     5  Audrey Muckler, 9        21:39.5    Newton               
    6     6  Ella Goodrich, 12        21:50.8    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
    7     7  Addy Bjork, 10           21:55.0    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
    8     8  Jordan Meyers, 12        22:03.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
    9     9  Bella Winther, 10        22:22.3    Newton               
   10    10  Isabella Schmidt, 10     22:51.3    Ames                 
   11    11  Evelyn Horgen, 12        22:56.8    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   12    12  Mackealin Sutton, 12     22:58.4    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   13    13  Cora Shirley-Brown, 10   23:01.7    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   14        Ella Frost, 10           23:04.9    D M Lincoln          
   15    14  Hadley Kruse, 10         23:25.2    Newton               
   16    15  Miller Heitmann, 11      23:39.5    Marshalltown         
   17    16  Talia Friedman, 9        23:55.8    Newton               
   18    17  Ayak Akol, 11            23:56.8    Ames                 
   19    18  Hailey White, 10         23:58.7    Atlantic             
   20    19  Hailey Huffman, 12       23:59.2    Atlantic             
   21    20  Claire Lu, 10            24:00.7    Ames                 
   22    21  Anessa Morrison, 11      24:07.7    Marshalltown         
   23    22  Lucy Lindberg, 10        24:08.2    Grinnell             
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   24    23  Meghan Trout, 9          24:10.8    Newton               
   25    24  Alivia Kingery, 9        24:15.8    Newton               
   26    25  Caroline Hertz, 12       24:16.1    Ames                 
   27    26  Addie Basler, 11         24:27.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
   28    27  Samnatha Schindel, 10    24:29.4    Ames                 
   29    28  Ellie Laskey, 10         24:42.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
   30    29  Cora Kellogg, 9          24:49.7    Grinnell             
   31    30  Bella Brock, 11          24:57.2    Atlantic             
   32    31  Sarah Malow, 9           25:02.4    Newton               
   33    32  Libby Adams, 9           25:08.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
   34    33  Isabella Riley, 10       25:13.0    Ames                 
   35    34  Tereza Chaloupkova, 12   25:19.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
   36    35  Ella Brummer, 11         25:31.3    Atlantic             
   37    36  Allison Middents, 10     25:31.3    Atlantic             
   38    37  Judith Perez-Valentin, 1225:37.8    Grinnell             
   39    38  Kaitlyn Yepez Ramirez, 1225:42.5    Marshalltown         
   40    39  Gwen Hermanson, 10       25:56.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
   41    40  Sophia Valdez Chavez, 10 26:23.1    Marshalltown         
   42    41  Emerson Eastman, 11      26:36.6    Marshalltown         
   43    42  Hope Dana, 9             27:40.9    Grinnell             
   44    43  Lilyia Christen, 11      28:03.6    Marshalltown         
   45    44  Cadence Kinzie, 10       30:12.8    Atlantic             
   46    45  Jorja Janssen, 11        31:58.8    Marshalltown         
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48th Steve McDermott Cardinal CC Invite Varsity boys

JV runners - Ames & DCG

Sep. 24, 2024

JV runners - Ames
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 24, 2024 6:03 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Marshalltown             50    1    2    4   17   26   31   44  17:25.3  1:58.3
  2 Adel-DeSoto-Minburn      63    6   10   12   14   21   29       17:58.8  0:50.7
  3 Grinnell                 69    5    7    8   24   25   27   38  17:57.4  1:11.2
  4 Ames                     80    9   11   15   22   23   35       18:08.9  0:28.5
  5 Knoxville               122    3   16   32   34   37   53   54  18:38.5  2:53.4
  6 Newton                  127   13   20   28   30   36   40   45  18:39.1  1:29.6
  7 D M Lincoln             166   18   19   41   42   46   47   48  19:26.8  2:31.8
  8 Atlantic                214   33   39   43   49   50   51   52  20:15.6  1:58.4

Incomplete Teams: South Tama
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Marshalltown
    1  Preston Johnson, 10      16:37.0  
    2  John Moellers, 12        16:45.6  
    4  Carter Nunn, 11          16:58.2  
   17  Parker Gooding, 12       18:10.2  
   26  Myles Goldman, 11        18:35.2  
   31  Caleb Rasmussen, 11      18:59.2  
   44  Isaac Cisneros, 12       20:14.3  
Total Time = 1:27:06.2     Total Places = 50

2. Adel-DeSoto-Minburn
    6  Torin Timmerman, 12      17:30.1  
   10  Max Marple, 10           17:56.1  
   12  Dain Holdmeyer, 9        17:58.4  
   14  Nick Subbert, 11         18:08.4  
   21  Ty Landphair, 11         18:20.8  
   29  Shay Holdmeyer, 12       18:37.4  
Total Time = 1:29:53.8     Total Places = 63

3. Grinnell
    5  Cadel Conner, 11         17:21.9  
    7  Liam Crites, 11          17:37.0  
    8  Isaac Sandquist, 10      17:50.6  
   24  Aden Wolfe, 10           18:24.0  
   25  Aaron Blanchard, 10      18:33.1  
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   27  Harrison Laug, 12        18:36.5  
   38  William Schalmo, 10      19:47.8  
Total Time = 1:29:46.6     Total Places = 69

4. Ames
    9  Joseph Payton, 12        17:55.0  
   11  Jonathan Ryken, 11       17:56.3  
   15  Hezekiah Johnson, 10     18:08.4  
   22  William McDeid, 10       18:21.0  
   23  Caleb Bolles, 9          18:23.5  
   35  Felix Miguez, 10         19:26.2  
Total Time = 1:30:44.2     Total Places = 80

5. Knoxville
    3  Isaac Rankin, 11         16:51.7  
   16  Connor Schultz, 11       18:09.0  
   32  Bradley Hembrook, 10     19:01.3  
   34  Ezra Schmidt, 12         19:25.0  
   37  Reid Sinclair, 11        19:45.1  
   53  Ethan Russell, 12        22:04.3  
   54  Anthony Bailey, 12       22:42.3  
Total Time = 1:33:12.1     Total Places = 122

6. Newton
   13  Cooper Lenz, 10          18:00.5  
   20  Lance Zaabel, 11         18:14.5  
   28  Javin Doland, 12         18:37.2  
   30  Christian Buchli, 12     18:52.9  
   36  Drew Lamont, 9           19:30.1  
   40  Levi Zaabel, 11          19:51.6  
   45  David Wichett, 9         20:17.3  
Total Time = 1:33:15.2     Total Places = 127

7. D M Lincoln
   18  Hudson Wheelock, 11      18:11.9  
   19  Elian Funes, 12          18:13.1  
   41  Warren Mead, 10          20:00.3  
   42  Zavier McKee, 10         20:04.7  
   46  Ethon Downs, 12          20:43.6  
   47  Liam King, 9             20:55.8  
   48  Triston Miller, 11       20:58.4  
Total Time = 1:37:13.6     Total Places = 166

8. Atlantic
   33  Luke Irlmeier, 12        19:07.6  
   39  Devon Fields, 12         19:50.9  
   43  Xander Cook, 11          20:09.0  
   49  Caleb Andersen, 10       21:04.5  
   50  Kouper Kinney, 9         21:05.9  
   51  Anthony Akers, 10        21:20.2  
   52  Hadin Thompson, 12       21:23.0  
Total Time = 1:41:17.9     Total Places = 214

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Preston Johnson, 10      16:37.0    Marshalltown         
    2     2  John Moellers, 12        16:45.6    Marshalltown         
    3     3  Isaac Rankin, 11         16:51.7    Knoxville            
    4     4  Carter Nunn, 11          16:58.2    Marshalltown         
    5        Barrett Jesina, 11       17:12.9    South Tama           
    6     5  Cadel Conner, 11         17:21.9    Grinnell             
    7     6  Torin Timmerman, 12      17:30.1    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
    8     7  Liam Crites, 11          17:37.0    Grinnell             
    9     8  Isaac Sandquist, 10      17:50.6    Grinnell             
   10     9  Joseph Payton, 12        17:55.0    Ames                 
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   11    10  Max Marple, 10           17:56.1    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   12    11  Jonathan Ryken, 11       17:56.3    Ames                 
   13    12  Dain Holdmeyer, 9        17:58.4    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   14    13  Cooper Lenz, 10          18:00.5    Newton               
   15    14  Nick Subbert, 11         18:08.4    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   16    15  Hezekiah Johnson, 10     18:08.4    Ames                 
   17    16  Connor Schultz, 11       18:09.0    Knoxville            
   18    17  Parker Gooding, 12       18:10.2    Marshalltown         
   19    18  Hudson Wheelock, 11      18:11.9    D M Lincoln          
   20    19  Elian Funes, 12          18:13.1    D M Lincoln          
   21    20  Lance Zaabel, 11         18:14.5    Newton               
   22    21  Ty Landphair, 11         18:20.8    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   23    22  William McDeid, 10       18:21.0    Ames                 
   24    23  Caleb Bolles, 9          18:23.5    Ames                 
   25    24  Aden Wolfe, 10           18:24.0    Grinnell             
   26    25  Aaron Blanchard, 10      18:33.1    Grinnell             
   27    26  Myles Goldman, 11        18:35.2    Marshalltown         
   28    27  Harrison Laug, 12        18:36.5    Grinnell             
   29    28  Javin Doland, 12         18:37.2    Newton               
   30    29  Shay Holdmeyer, 12       18:37.4    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   31    30  Christian Buchli, 12     18:52.9    Newton               
   32    31  Caleb Rasmussen, 11      18:59.2    Marshalltown         
   33    32  Bradley Hembrook, 10     19:01.3    Knoxville            
   34    33  Luke Irlmeier, 12        19:07.6    Atlantic             
   35    34  Ezra Schmidt, 12         19:25.0    Knoxville            
   36    35  Felix Miguez, 10         19:26.2    Ames                 
   37    36  Drew Lamont, 9           19:30.1    Newton               
   38    37  Reid Sinclair, 11        19:45.1    Knoxville            
   39    38  William Schalmo, 10      19:47.8    Grinnell             
   40    39  Devon Fields, 12         19:50.9    Atlantic             
   41    40  Levi Zaabel, 11          19:51.6    Newton               
   42    41  Warren Mead, 10          20:00.3    D M Lincoln          
   43    42  Zavier McKee, 10         20:04.7    D M Lincoln          
   44        Jerome Kapayou, 12       20:04.8    South Tama           
   45        Jovanie Perez, 11        20:07.1    South Tama           
   46    43  Xander Cook, 11          20:09.0    Atlantic             
   47    44  Isaac Cisneros, 12       20:14.3    Marshalltown         
   48    45  David Wichett, 9         20:17.3    Newton               
   49    46  Ethon Downs, 12          20:43.6    D M Lincoln          
   50    47  Liam King, 9             20:55.8    D M Lincoln          
   51    48  Triston Miller, 11       20:58.4    D M Lincoln          
   52    49  Caleb Andersen, 10       21:04.5    Atlantic             
   53    50  Kouper Kinney, 9         21:05.9    Atlantic             
   54    51  Anthony Akers, 10        21:20.2    Atlantic             
   55    52  Hadin Thompson, 12       21:23.0    Atlantic             
   56    53  Ethan Russell, 12        22:04.3    Knoxville            
   57    54  Anthony Bailey, 12       22:42.3    Knoxville            
   58        Rayden Hill, 11          23:36.3    South Tama           
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48th Steve McDermott Cardinal CC Invite JV girls

JV runners - Ames & DCG

Sep. 24, 2024

60s and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Sep. 24, 2024 6:45 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

 1 Adel-DeSoto-Minburn      15    1    2    3    4    5    7    8  24:18.8  0:48.1
 2 Ames                     61    9   11   12   13   16   19   23  25:40.1  0:53.9
 3 Dallas Center Grimes     79    6   15   17   20   21   26   27  26:10.3  2:04.6
 4 Newton                  115   14   22   24   25   30   31       27:57.0  5:17.7
 5 Knoxville               117   10   18   28   29   32            29:37.1  8:43.9

Incomplete Teams: Atlantic, D M Lincoln, Marshalltown, South Tama
Individuals
POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Adel-DeSoto-Minburn
   1  Grace Montag, 10         23:49.9  
   2  Rhyan Miller, 11         24:11.0  
   3  Lydia Georgick, 10       24:25.3  
   4  Emily Piepmeier, 12      24:29.5  
   5  Karley Mattes, 10        24:37.9  
   7  Alaina Nelson, 11        24:54.6  
   8  Avery Lenaghan, 10       25:05.4  
Total Time = 2:01:33 6 Total Places = 15



Total Time = 2:01:33.6     Total Places = 15

2. Ames
   9  Samantha Palmer, 11      25:13.7  
  11  Ailie Goodman, 10        25:27.9  
  12  Alaina Duhn, 11          25:45.6  
  13  Mya Frisk, 12            25:45.7  
  16  Julia Fuerst, 11         26:07.5  
  19  Erika Olinger, 10        26:34.0  
  23  Preslei Pflug, 12        27:14.9  
Total Time = 2:08:20.4     Total Places = 61

3. Dallas Center Grimes
   6  Halle Olson, 11          24:49.1  
  15  Madden Seeman, 9         26:04.3  
  17  Sarah Chittum, 11        26:12.6  
  20  Blaire Ehlert, 9         26:51.6  
  21  Caelyn Short, 9          26:53.7  
  26  Ade Rowe, 10             27:57.5  
  27  Sharla Benning, 9        28:41.7  
Total Time = 2:10:51.3     Total Places = 79

4. Newton
  14  Chloe Deraad, 9          26:00.0  
  22  Abbie Preston, 9         26:57.3  
  24  Mia Van Zante, 9         27:40.9  
  25  Laek Sullivan, 9         27:49.1  
  30  Lilian Wadsworth, 9      31:17.6  
  31  Alexis Dirksen, 10       32:44.6  
Total Time = 2:19:44.9     Total Places = 115

5. Knoxville
  10  Janie Maasdam, 12        25:19.2  
  18  Nicole Schultz, 11       26:16.2  
  28  Cally Landis, 11         31:10.5  
  29  Rian Rowley, 11          31:16.5  
  32  Charlie DeMoss, 9        34:03.0  
Total Time = 2:28:05.4     Total Places = 117

       TEAM    
PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

   1     1  Grace Montag, 10         23:49.9    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   2     2  Rhyan Miller, 11         24:11.0    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   3     3  Lydia Georgick, 10       24:25.3    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   4     4  Emily Piepmeier, 12      24:29.5    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   5     5  Karley Mattes, 10        24:37.9    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   6     6  Halle Olson, 11          24:49.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
   7     7  Alaina Nelson, 11        24:54.6    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   8     8  Avery Lenaghan, 10       25:05.4    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  

9 Alexa Williams 10 25:10 3 Adel DeSoto Minburn



   9        Alexa Williams, 10       25:10.3    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  10     9  Samantha Palmer, 11      25:13.7    Ames                 
  11    10  Janie Maasdam, 12        25:19.2    Knoxville            
  12    11  Ailie Goodman, 10        25:27.9    Ames                 
  13        Brenna Seidl, 11         25:29.9    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  14    12  Alaina Duhn, 11          25:45.6    Ames                 
  15    13  Mya Frisk, 12            25:45.7    Ames                 
  16    14  Chloe Deraad, 9          26:00.0    Newton               
  17        Danielle Georgick, 10    26:02.9    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  18    15  Madden Seeman, 9         26:04.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
  19    16  Julia Fuerst, 11         26:07.5    Ames                 
  20        Yasmin Guzman, 12        26:08.9    D M Lincoln          
  21    17  Sarah Chittum, 11        26:12.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
  22    18  Nicole Schultz, 11       26:16.2    Knoxville            
  23        Haley Nelson, 11         26:28.1    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  24    19  Erika Olinger, 10        26:34.0    Ames                 
  25        Jayva Gomez, 9           26:49.6    South Tama           
  26    20  Blaire Ehlert, 9         26:51.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
  27    21  Caelyn Short, 9          26:53.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
  28    22  Abbie Preston, 9         26:57.3    Newton               
  29        Ella Gonnering, 10       27:00.0    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  30    23  Preslei Pflug, 12        27:14.9    Ames                 
  31        Jenny Manzo, 12          27:24.8    South Tama           
  32        Corinne Phares, 10       27:27.4    Ames                 
  33        Estelle Wong, 12         27:27.7    Ames                 
  34        Elizabeth Duncan, 12     27:27.8    Ames                 
  35    24  Mia Van Zante, 9         27:40.9    Newton               
  36    25  Laek Sullivan, 9         27:49.1    Newton               
  37        Audrey Felix, 11         27:54.9    D M Lincoln          
  38    26  Ade Rowe, 10             27:57.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
  39        Sophia Schneider, 11     28:18.5    Ames                 
  40        Alice Fields, 9          28:33.2    Ames                 
  41    27  Sharla Benning, 9        28:41.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
  42        Mara Redenius, 12        28:45.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
  43        Corrine Fichter, 9       28:54.9    Ames                 
  44        Hasom Park, 11           29:02.8    Ames                 
  45        Livia Smith, 10          29:15.0    South Tama           
  46        Ivy Almquist, 11         29:17.6    Ames                 
  47        Jaeley Doll, 11          29:19.1    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  48        Sade Kapayou, 10         29:38.1    South Tama           
  49        Clara Gearhart, 9        29:41.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
  50        Isabella C-Pardo, 12     30:05.4    Ames                 
  51        Emma Adair, 11           30:50.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
  52        Gracelynn Kelley, 9      30:59.7    Atlantic             
  53    28  Cally Landis, 11         31:10.5    Knoxville            
  54    29  Rian Rowley, 11          31:16.5    Knoxville            
  55    30  Lilian Wadsworth, 9      31:17.6    Newton               
  56        Tiffany Fang, 12         31:39.3    Ames                 
  57        Abigail Colwell, 12      31:48.9    Marshalltown         
  58        Rebecca Kavan, 12        31:51.6    Ames                 
  59        Sam Shepherd, 9          32:01.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
  60        Ayva Torres, 12          32:09.2    D M Lincoln          
  61        Hannah Harvey, 12        32:13.1    Ames                 
62 C S h l 12 32 14 5 Ad l D S t Mi b
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  62        Carmen Schwalen, 12      32:14.5    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  63    31  Alexis Dirksen, 10       32:44.6    Newton               
  64        Stefani Gutierrez, 12    32:53.3    Marshalltown         
  65    32  Charlie DeMoss, 9        34:03.0    Knoxville            
  66        Mia Zazueta, 12          34:04.9    Marshalltown         
  67        Halley Beaudet, 12       34:24.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
  68        Araceli Bejarano, 10     38:20.0    D M Lincoln          
  69        Summer Wenmen, 11        41:03.0    Marshalltown         
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48th Steve McDermott Cardinal CC Invite JV boys

JV runners - Ames & DCG

Sep. 24, 2024

60s and Clear
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                Last updated Sep. 24, 2024 7:01 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

 1 Adel-DeSoto-Minburn      17    1    2    3    5    6    7    8  18:49.0  0:43.8
 2 Ames                     56    4   10   13   14   15   16   19  19:53.0  1:16.4
 3 Grinnell                 69    9   11   12   17   20   30   31  20:11.2  0:53.1
 4 Marshalltown            122   18   24   25   27   28   29   35  20:49.1  0:28.0
 5 Atlantic                170   22   34   36   37   41   42   43  21:47.5  2:16.1
 6 Newton                  178   21   23   40   45   49   54   55  22:15.1  3:07.9
 7 D M Lincoln             191   26   33   39   46   47   50   51  22:17.0  2:32.6
 8 Knoxville               214   32   38   44   48   52   53   56  22:50.7  2:56.5

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals
POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Adel-DeSoto-Minburn
   1  Isaac Chapman, 12        18:23.4  
   2  Luke Yanacheak, 12       18:42.7  
   3  Ty Miller, 10            18:53.3  
   5  Nic Fuller, 11           18:58.2  

6 Brycen Timmer 12 19:07 2



   6  Brycen Timmer, 12        19:07.2  
   7  Jack Leistikow, 9        19:08.2  
   8  Drew Hall, 10            19:10.0  
Total Time = 1:34:04.8     Total Places = 17

2. Ames
   4  Floyd Walter, 9          18:55.6  
  10  Joyson Zannoubo, 12      19:55.9  
  13  Benjamin Trabue, 10      20:10.0  
  14  Wyatt Hannapel, 9        20:11.5  
  15  Ethan Roberts, 9         20:12.0  
  16  Arslan Nebbe, 9          20:12.1  
  19  Mac Cochran, 11          20:34.4  
Total Time = 1:39:25.0     Total Places = 56

3. Grinnell
   9  Gideon Conner, 10        19:44.2  
  11  Keller Thompson, 11      20:01.0  
  12  Timothy McCombs, 12      20:06.2  
  17  Smith Skouson, 11        20:27.0  
  20  Jase Koester, 11         20:37.3  
  30  Billy Lopatto, 12        20:59.6  
  31  Dash Norris, 10          21:01.4  
Total Time = 1:40:55.7     Total Places = 69

4. Marshalltown
  18  Carson Wright, 11        20:30.7  
  24  Michael Downs, 9         20:49.2  
  25  Alex Hernandez Miranda, 1120:51.8  
  27  Isaac Seberger, 12       20:54.9  
  28  Lucas Bantz, 12          20:58.7  
  29  Elliot Kodis, 10         20:59.0  
  35  Arri Herrara, 12         21:31.5  
Total Time = 1:44:05.3     Total Places = 122

5. Atlantic
  22  Preston Williams, 11     20:44.0  
  34  Thomas Engler, 9         21:31.0  
  36  Mack Eblen, 10           21:47.9  
  37  Tye Houser, 12           21:54.1  
  41  Dominic Elings, 9        23:00.1  
  42  Talon Lajeuness, 12      23:04.4  
  43  Collin Harris, 10        23:10.0  
Total Time = 1:48:57.1     Total Places = 170

6. Newton
  21  Noah Tremel, 10          20:40.1  
  23  Parker Kennedy, 9        20:48.0  
  40  Hudson Swarts, 9         22:44.7  
  45  Keary Sanger, 12         23:14.5  
  49  Talon Currie, 12         23:48.0  
  54  Hayden Flaherty, 9       24:08.6  
  55  Ben Shafer, 9            26:08.2  
Total Time = 1:51:15 3 Total Places = 178



Total Time = 1:51:15.3     Total Places = 178

7. D M Lincoln
  26  Michael Todhunter, 12    20:52.2  
  33  Aaron Boston, 12         21:10.0  
  39  Lenni Laiho, 12          22:35.2  
  46  Jacobe Samuelson, 11     23:22.4  
  47  Devon Toledo-Comer, 10   23:24.8  
  50  Mark Duntz, 9            23:53.3  
  51  Chase Smilich, 9         23:55.4  
Total Time = 1:51:24.6     Total Places = 191

8. Knoxville
  32  Everett Schmidt, 9       21:07.3  
  38  Caleb Reid, 11           22:04.0  
  44  Ryan Peralta, 11         23:13.2  
  48  Quentin VanderLinden, 9  23:45.2  
  52  Logan Gibson, 11         24:03.7  
  53  Wiley Freeman, 9         24:03.8  
  56  Michael Schurbon, 11     27:05.0  
Total Time = 1:54:13.4     Total Places = 214

       TEAM    
PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

   1     1  Isaac Chapman, 12        18:23.4    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   2     2  Luke Yanacheak, 12       18:42.7    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   3     3  Ty Miller, 10            18:53.3    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   4     4  Floyd Walter, 9          18:55.6    Ames                 
   5     5  Nic Fuller, 11           18:58.2    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   6     6  Brycen Timmer, 12        19:07.2    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   7     7  Jack Leistikow, 9        19:08.2    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   8     8  Drew Hall, 10            19:10.0    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
   9        Keegan Holdmeyer, 12     19:15.4    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  10        Owen Royer, 11           19:16.8    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  11        Mark Behr, 11            19:23.6    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  12     9  Gideon Conner, 10        19:44.2    Grinnell             
  13    10  Joyson Zannoubo, 12      19:55.9    Ames                 
  14    11  Keller Thompson, 11      20:01.0    Grinnell             
  15    12  Timothy McCombs, 12      20:06.2    Grinnell             
  16    13  Benjamin Trabue, 10      20:10.0    Ames                 
  17    14  Wyatt Hannapel, 9        20:11.5    Ames                 
  18    15  Ethan Roberts, 9         20:12.0    Ames                 
  19    16  Arslan Nebbe, 9          20:12.1    Ames                 
  20    17  Smith Skouson, 11        20:27.0    Grinnell             
  21        Owen Horgen, 9           20:29.4    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  22    18  Carson Wright, 11        20:30.7    Marshalltown         
  23        Keaton Holland, 9        20:32.4    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  24    19  Mac Cochran, 11          20:34.4    Ames                 
  25    20  Jase Koester, 11         20:37.3    Grinnell             
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  26    21  Noah Tremel, 10          20:40.1    Newton               
  27        Kayden Tritz, 11         20:43.4    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  28    22  Preston Williams, 11     20:44.0    Atlantic             
  29        Silas Erickson, 11       20:44.2    Ames                 
  30        Andrew Kaminski, 9       20:44.5    Ames                 
  31        Artie Helmers, 10        20:44.8    Ames                 
  32    23  Parker Kennedy, 9        20:48.0    Newton               
  33    24  Michael Downs, 9         20:49.2    Marshalltown         
  34        Archer Niemi, 9          20:50.5    Ames                 
  35        Owen Bowker, 10          20:51.1    Ames                 
  36    25  Alex Hernandez Miranda, 1120:51.8    Marshalltown         
  37    26  Michael Todhunter, 12    20:52.2    D M Lincoln          
  38    27  Isaac Seberger, 12       20:54.9    Marshalltown         
  39    28  Lucas Bantz, 12          20:58.7    Marshalltown         
  40    29  Elliot Kodis, 10         20:59.0    Marshalltown         
  41    30  Billy Lopatto, 12        20:59.6    Grinnell             
  42    31  Dash Norris, 10          21:01.4    Grinnell             
  43        Weston Grout, 9          21:06.5    Grinnell             
  44    32  Everett Schmidt, 9       21:07.3    Knoxville            
  45        Patrick Lee, 12          21:08.3    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  46        Samuel Sadow, 10         21:08.9    Ames                 
  47    33  Aaron Boston, 12         21:10.0    D M Lincoln          
  48        Elijah Sheldon, 11       21:11.0    Ames                 
  49        Ian Shriver, 9           21:12.5    Ames                 
  50        Carter Eitel, 11         21:22.9    Grinnell             
  51        Obadiah Northway, 12     21:27.8    Ames                 
  52    34  Thomas Engler, 9         21:31.0    Atlantic             
  53    35  Arri Herrara, 12         21:31.5    Marshalltown         
  54        Owen Caldwell, 11        21:33.1    Ames                 
  55        Cooper McLeod, 10        21:34.3    Marshalltown         
  56        Kager Kremer, 12         21:35.9    Marshalltown         
  57        Nathan Poag, 12          21:37.4    Ames                 
  58        Jackson Uthe, 10         21:39.3    Ames                 
  59        Jacob Weber, 12          21:40.8    Ames                 
  60    36  Mack Eblen, 10           21:47.9    Atlantic             
  61        Agus DiazdeLeonCisneros, 921:51.1    Ames                 
  62    37  Tye Houser, 12           21:54.1    Atlantic             
  63        Josue Corral Coronado, 1022:00.1    Marshalltown         
  64        Arrow Allen, 9           22:02.7    Ames                 
  65    38  Caleb Reid, 11           22:04.0    Knoxville            
  66        Paul Giles, 11           22:08.3    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  67        Eli Schrag, 11           22:08.5    Ames                 
  68        Tate Terpstra, 9         22:21.8    Ames                 
  69        Theodore Kraft, 10       22:21.8    Ames                 
  70        Tiago Colton, 10         22:28.1    Ames                 
  71        Jett Jansen, 12          22:28.6    Marshalltown         
  72        Will Truitt, 9           22:30.2    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  73        John Dirks, 10           22:32.4    Ames                 
  74    39  Lenni Laiho, 12          22:35.2    D M Lincoln          
  75        Ian Crespi, 10           22:44.5    Ames                 
  76    40  Hudson Swarts, 9         22:44.7    Newton               
  77        Jack Baker, 11           22:48.2    Ames                 
  78        Boomer Deardorff, 9      22:48.6    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
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  79        Carson Daters, 9         22:51.3    Marshalltown         
  80    41  Dominic Elings, 9        23:00.1    Atlantic             
  81    42  Talon Lajeuness, 12      23:04.4    Atlantic             
  82        Jacob Hoben, 11          23:06.2    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  83    43  Collin Harris, 10        23:10.0    Atlantic             
  84        Colby Cross, 10          23:12.9    Marshalltown         
  85        Thomas Stanley, 9        23:13.0    Marshalltown         
  86    44  Ryan Peralta, 11         23:13.2    Knoxville            
  87    45  Keary Sanger, 12         23:14.5    Newton               
  88        Skyler Wade, 12          23:19.0    Ames                 
  89        Wyatt Hoover, 9          23:21.9    Atlantic             
  90    46  Jacobe Samuelson, 11     23:22.4    D M Lincoln          
  91        Nolyn Kinney, 10         23:23.9    Atlantic             
  92    47  Devon Toledo-Comer, 10   23:24.8    D M Lincoln          
  93        Evan Nelson, 11          23:26.0    Ames                 
  94        Urban Uthe, 9            23:26.1    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  95        Brendan Foster, 9        23:32.3    Ames                 
  96        Jace Zeigler, 9          23:39.4    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
  97        Samuel Johnson, 10       23:43.7    Ames                 
  98    48  Quentin VanderLinden, 9  23:45.2    Knoxville            
  99        Siwon Park, 9            23:45.9    Ames                 
 100        Nathan Riley, 9          23:46.0    Ames                 
 101    49  Talon Currie, 12         23:48.0    Newton               
 102        Isaiah Haveman, 12       23:49.0    Ames                 
 103        Wyatt Sumner, 11         23:51.8    Grinnell             
 104    50  Mark Duntz, 9            23:53.3    D M Lincoln          
 105    51  Chase Smilich, 9         23:55.4    D M Lincoln          
 106        Henry Nugent, 9          23:57.7    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
 107    52  Logan Gibson, 11         24:03.7    Knoxville            
 108    53  Wiley Freeman, 9         24:03.8    Knoxville            
 109    54  Hayden Flaherty, 9       24:08.6    Newton               
 110        Jack Bryant, 9           24:18.9    D M Lincoln          
 111        Jacob Christen, 12       24:19.1    Marshalltown         
 112        Conner Holman, 10        24:21.8    Marshalltown         
 113        Easton Edelen, 10        24:25.4    Grinnell             
 114        Isaac Schrock, 9         24:34.1    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn  
 115        Connor Drake, 9          24:36.8    Ames                 
 116        Bradley Buehler, 9       24:41.2    D M Lincoln          
 117        Alex Escorcia-Cordero, 9 24:47.1    D M Lincoln          
 118        Jackson Diekmann, 11     24:49.6    Ames                 
 119        Jonas Abner, 10          25:04.0    Ames                 
 120        Anthony Williams, 12     25:33.6    D M Lincoln          
 121        Elijah Downs, 9          25:41.5    D M Lincoln          
 122        Jacob Goodman, 11        25:55.7    Ames                 
 123        Geoffrey Williams, 12    25:57.4    Ames                 
 124        Kenneth Bai, 11          26:05.6    Ames                 
 125    55  Ben Shafer, 9            26:08.2    Newton               
 126        Emerson Cook, 9          26:18.7    Newton               
 127        Isiah McKee, 9           26:29.3    D M Lincoln          
 128        Joel Koepp, 11           26:52.4    Grinnell             
 129        Gavin Lopez, 12          26:55.7    D M Lincoln          
 130    56  Michael Schurbon, 11     27:05.0    Knoxville            
 131        Nick Shafer, 9           27:11.6    Newton               
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 132        Bale Prachar, 9          27:19.5    Knoxville            
 133        Jasper Gordy, 9          27:25.7    Ames                 
 134        Carl Bigelow, 9          27:29.5    Ames                 
 135        Diego Garcia, 12         27:54.4    Knoxville            
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48th Steve McDermott Cardinal CC Invite MS girls

Maytag Park - Newton, IA

Sep. 24, 2024

60s and Cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 24, 2024 4:29 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Pella M S                39    2    6    8   11   12   13   14  11:54.1  1:17.4
  2 Newton M S               55    1    3   10   19   22   35   37  11:58.8  2:29.8
  3 Adm M S                  87    9   15   18   21   24   26   30  12:46.8  1:15.8
  4 Marshalltown M S         91    4   16   17   23   31   33   34  12:49.1  2:23.6
 5* Grinnell M S            129   20   25   27   28   29   32   36  13:33.4  1:00.1
 6* Knoxville M S           129    5    7   38   39   40   41       16:25.0  9:33.1

Incomplete Teams: South Tama M S
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Pella M S
    2  Maechen Cowman, 7        10:57.4  
    6  Kaitlyn Weaver, 8        12:00.0  
    8  Elliana Hardman, 7       12:03.8  
   11  Analiese Snieder, 8      12:14.3  
   12  Joanna VandeVoort, 7     12:14.8  
   13  McKyndree Treft, 8       12:15.6  
   14  Georgia Ferebee, 7       12:22.6  
Total Time = 59:30.3     Total Places = 39
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2. Newton M S
    1  Kate Lamont, 7           10:35.2  
    3  Lainey Rhoads, 7         11:10.5  
   10  Piper Lauterbach, 7      12:14.1  
   19  Frances Barton, 7        12:48.9  
   22  Rebecca Nook, 7          13:04.9  
   35  Emily Cantu, 7           15:31.9  
   37  Sidney Stiles, 7         15:42.2  
Total Time = 59:53.6     Total Places = 55

3. Adm M S
    9  Ashlyn Burns, 7          12:11.1  
   15  Alida Timmerman, 7       12:27.2  
   18  Clara Uthe, 7            12:47.5  
   21  Charlotte Hoffman, 7     13:01.0  
   24  Kylie Whipps, 7          13:26.8  
   26  Laney Campbell, 7        13:31.8  
   30  Nyah Hachmeister, 7      13:56.6  
Total Time = 1:03:53.6     Total Places = 87

4. Marshalltown M S
    4  Lillian Heil, 7          11:40.0  
   16  Grace Whitmore, 8        12:29.1  
   17  Lily Johnson, 8          12:43.7  
   23  Airi Hoven, 8            13:09.1  
   31  Naysa Rottink, 7         14:03.6  
   33  Kirra Carson, 7          14:33.8  
   34  Brooklynn Hazen, 8       15:00.3  
Total Time = 1:04:05.5     Total Places = 91

5*. Grinnell M S
   20  Ariana Edsen, 7          12:54.6  
   25  Macy Laug, 8             13:26.8  
   27  Grace Schalmo, 8         13:41.1  
   28  Abbey Plate, 7           13:49.9  
   29  Greta Sandquist, 7       13:54.6  
   32  Fiona Grout, 7           14:12.6  
   36  Soleil Rhinehart, 8      15:35.4  
Total Time = 1:07:47.0     Total Places = 129

6*. Knoxville M S
    5  Jaylee Weldon, 7         11:44.7  
    7  Mary Visser, 8           12:02.2  
   38  Kam Kirtley, 8           18:19.8  
   39  Yadi Rosario-Fonseca, 7  18:40.2  
   40  Maleeya Herr, 7          21:17.8  
   41  Emma Brunt, 7            22:37.6  
Total Time = 1:22:04.7     Total Places = 129

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         



Top

    1     1  Kate Lamont, 7           10:35.2    Newton M S           
    2     2  Maechen Cowman, 7        10:57.4    Pella M S            
    3     3  Lainey Rhoads, 7         11:10.5    Newton M S           
    4     4  Lillian Heil, 7          11:40.0    Marshalltown M S     
    5     5  Jaylee Weldon, 7         11:44.7    Knoxville M S        
    6     6  Kaitlyn Weaver, 8        12:00.0    Pella M S            
    7     7  Mary Visser, 8           12:02.2    Knoxville M S        
    8     8  Elliana Hardman, 7       12:03.8    Pella M S            
    9     9  Ashlyn Burns, 7          12:11.1    Adm M S              
   10    10  Piper Lauterbach, 7      12:14.1    Newton M S           
   11    11  Analiese Snieder, 8      12:14.3    Pella M S            
   12    12  Joanna VandeVoort, 7     12:14.8    Pella M S            
   13    13  McKyndree Treft, 8       12:15.6    Pella M S            
   14    14  Georgia Ferebee, 7       12:22.6    Pella M S            
   15    15  Alida Timmerman, 7       12:27.2    Adm M S              
   16    16  Grace Whitmore, 8        12:29.1    Marshalltown M S     
   17    17  Lily Johnson, 8          12:43.7    Marshalltown M S     
   18    18  Clara Uthe, 7            12:47.5    Adm M S              
   19        Ella VanDyke, 7          12:48.7    Pella M S            
   20    19  Frances Barton, 7        12:48.9    Newton M S           
   21    20  Ariana Edsen, 7          12:54.6    Grinnell M S         
   22        Lark Thomas, 7           12:56.0    Pella M S            
   23    21  Charlotte Hoffman, 7     13:01.0    Adm M S              
   24    22  Rebecca Nook, 7          13:04.9    Newton M S           
   25        Harper Hunsinger, 7      13:07.5    Pella M S            
   26    23  Airi Hoven, 8            13:09.1    Marshalltown M S     
   27        Hayden Bohn, 8           13:20.7    Pella M S            
   28    24  Kylie Whipps, 7          13:26.8    Adm M S              
   29    25  Macy Laug, 8             13:26.8    Grinnell M S         
   30    26  Laney Campbell, 7        13:31.8    Adm M S              
   31        Eden Trine, 8            13:37.9    Pella M S            
   32        Sydney Uitermarkt, 8     13:40.6    Pella M S            
   33    27  Grace Schalmo, 8         13:41.1    Grinnell M S         
   34        Lauren VanKley, 8        13:42.1    Pella M S            
   35    28  Abbey Plate, 7           13:49.9    Grinnell M S         
   36        Ayla Johnson, 7          13:54.1    Pella M S            
   37    29  Greta Sandquist, 7       13:54.6    Grinnell M S         
   38    30  Nyah Hachmeister, 7      13:56.6    Adm M S              
   39        Allie Hellbusch, 8       13:57.9    Pella M S            
   40        Ellie VanDyke, 7         13:58.5    Pella M S            
   41        Nellie Hoodjer, 7        14:00.7    Adm M S              
   42    31  Naysa Rottink, 7         14:03.6    Marshalltown M S     
   43        Emilie Cox, 7            14:09.4    Adm M S              
   44    32  Fiona Grout, 7           14:12.6    Grinnell M S         
   45        Paige Johnson, 7         14:14.6    Adm M S              
   46        Madelyn Mente, 7         14:16.5    Pella M S            
   47        Kadynce Neppl, 7         14:25.7    Adm M S              
   48    33  Kirra Carson, 7          14:33.8    Marshalltown M S     
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   49        Ketziah Wittenburg, 8    14:39.5    Pella M S            
   50        Abigail Dirksen, 7       14:56.3    Adm M S              
   51    34  Brooklynn Hazen, 8       15:00.3    Marshalltown M S     
   52        Brookelyn Allsup, 7      15:01.5    Adm M S              
   53        Betsy Wirin, 8           15:02.4    Marshalltown M S     
   54    35  Emily Cantu, 7           15:31.9    Newton M S           
   55    36  Soleil Rhinehart, 8      15:35.4    Grinnell M S         
   56    37  Sidney Stiles, 7         15:42.2    Newton M S           
   57        Lauren Janicki, 8        15:49.4    Grinnell M S         
   58        Eleanor Longman, 7       15:57.1    Adm M S              
   59        Sadie Stiles, 8          15:58.8    Newton M S           
   60        Ryen McGee, 7            16:02.0    Grinnell M S         
   61        Leighton Sage, 7         16:06.1    Newton M S           
   62        Aubrey Finn, 8           16:06.2    Pella M S            
   63        Emily Thilges, 7         16:08.0    Grinnell M S         
   64        Ada Roberts, 8           16:13.8    Marshalltown M S     
   65        Kate Brant, 7            16:27.3    South Tama M S       
   66        Elizabeth Crites, 8      16:29.5    Grinnell M S         
   67        Ady VanEssen, 8          16:30.3    Pella M S            
   68        Josie Munson, 7          16:32.3    Newton M S           
   69        Eiley Chamberlain, 7     16:40.8    Marshalltown M S     
   70        Ellery McGill, 7         16:43.0    Marshalltown M S     
   71        Cate Hardon, 7           17:08.5    South Tama M S       
   72        Annabella Shelton, 7     17:18.6    Grinnell M S         
   73    38  Kam Kirtley, 8           18:19.8    Knoxville M S        
   74        Bridget Havens, 7        18:24.8    Marshalltown M S     
   75    39  Yadi Rosario-Fonseca, 7  18:40.2    Knoxville M S        
   76        Claire Grundler, 7       18:40.6    Grinnell M S         
   77        Alexis Trout, 7          19:18.0    Newton M S           
   78        Brooklyn DeMuth, 8       19:18.9    Pella M S            
   79        Addison Albers, 7        19:19.4    Pella M S            
   80        Layl WimberlyKersbergen, 819:29.1    Marshalltown M S     
   81        Hannah Nunnikhoven, 8    19:50.4    Pella M S            
   82        Layla Simon, 8           19:51.5    Newton M S           
   83        Brooklyn Seekamp, 8      20:40.9    Pella M S            
   84        Ash Musgrove, 8          20:45.7    Grinnell M S         
   85    40  Maleeya Herr, 7          21:17.8    Knoxville M S        
   86        Bristol Keith, 7         22:06.8    Newton M S           
   87        Rosie Leasure, 8         22:09.7    Grinnell M S         
   88    41  Emma Brunt, 7            22:37.6    Knoxville M S        
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48th Steve McDermott Cardinal CC Invite MS boys

Maytag Park - Newton, IA

Sep. 24, 2024

60s and Cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 24, 2024 4:46 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Adm M S                  26    2    4    5    7    8    9   10  10:31.1  0:26.1
  2 Pella M S                33    1    3    6   11   12   13   14  10:47.6  1:24.8
  3 Marshalltown M S         95   15   17   18   22   23   26   28  12:32.0  1:25.0
  4 Grinnell M S            115   19   20   24   25   27   29   30  13:02.0  1:10.0
  5 Newton M S              133   16   21   31   32   33   34       14:38.2  4:29.8

Incomplete Teams: Knoxville M S, South Tama M S
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Adm M S
    2  Andrew Coller, 8         10:12.1  
    4  Braylon Whipps, 8        10:33.2  
    5  Nile Hall, 8             10:33.7  
    7  Dawson Foster, 8         10:38.0  
    8  Trey Schwertfeger, 8     10:38.2  
    9  Paxton Sutter, 8         10:59.0  
   10  Theo Plaisance, 8        11:21.5  
Total Time = 52:35.2     Total Places = 26

2. Pella M S
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    1  Zander Kanis, 8          10:04.4  
    3  Kalon Browne, 7          10:21.1  
    6  Brant Vandevoort, 8      10:37.5  
   11  Kyler Lyons, 7           11:25.5  
   12  Cameron Punt, 7          11:29.1  
   13  Henry Place, 8           11:47.8  
   14  Khy Edgeton, 7           11:48.4  
Total Time = 53:57.6     Total Places = 33

3. Marshalltown M S
   15  Costin Piscitelli, 8     11:48.7  
   17  Nathan Smith, 7          12:14.7  
   18  Connor Faas, 8           12:18.8  
   22  Brant Coleman, 7         13:03.8  
   23  Rowan Johnson, 7         13:13.6  
   26  Ben Wirin, 8             13:30.5  
   28  Eliiot Heitman, 7        13:38.1  
Total Time = 1:02:39.6     Total Places = 95

4. Grinnell M S
   19  Charlie Marsh, 7         12:24.7  
   20  Finn Herbers, 7          12:25.2  
   24  Simon Hosband, 7         13:19.3  
   25  Jackson Graff, 8         13:25.7  
   27  Grant Boyer, 7           13:34.7  
   29  Aiden Vance, 8           14:36.0  
   30  Joseph Sokol, 8          15:16.2  
Total Time = 1:05:09.6     Total Places = 115

5. Newton M S
   16  Chase Lundberg, 8        12:02.9  
   21  David Cope, 8            12:31.6  
   31  Remington Storm, 8       15:41.8  
   32  Brandon Holmes, 8        16:21.9  
   33  Henry Flaherty, 7        16:32.7  
   34  Landyn VanZee, 8         17:34.3  
Total Time = 1:13:10.9     Total Places = 133

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Zander Kanis, 8          10:04.4    Pella M S            
    2     2  Andrew Coller, 8         10:12.1    Adm M S              
    3     3  Kalon Browne, 7          10:21.1    Pella M S            
    4     4  Braylon Whipps, 8        10:33.2    Adm M S              
    5     5  Nile Hall, 8             10:33.7    Adm M S              
    6     6  Brant Vandevoort, 8      10:37.5    Pella M S            
    7     7  Dawson Foster, 8         10:38.0    Adm M S              
    8     8  Trey Schwertfeger, 8     10:38.2    Adm M S              



    9     9  Paxton Sutter, 8         10:59.0    Adm M S              
   10    10  Theo Plaisance, 8        11:21.5    Adm M S              
   11        Christian Allen, 8       11:21.6    Adm M S              
   12    11  Kyler Lyons, 7           11:25.5    Pella M S            
   13        Max Storm, 7             11:27.5    Adm M S              
   14    12  Cameron Punt, 7          11:29.1    Pella M S            
   15        Conley Tiernan, 8        11:30.4    Adm M S              
   16        Dysen Deardorff, 8       11:32.8    Adm M S              
   17        Drew Bjork, 8            11:33.5    Adm M S              
   18        Jet Chyma, 8             11:35.4    South Tama M S       
   19        Kyler Yuska, 8           11:35.8    South Tama M S       
   20        Max Schirmer, 8          11:39.4    South Tama M S       
   21        Jarrod Ellerbusch, 8     11:46.6    Adm M S              
   22    13  Henry Place, 8           11:47.8    Pella M S            
   23    14  Khy Edgeton, 7           11:48.4    Pella M S            
   24    15  Costin Piscitelli, 8     11:48.7    Marshalltown M S     
   25        Nico Seifert, 7          11:49.6    Adm M S              
   26        Kole Roder, 7            11:57.8    Adm M S              
   27        Sullivan Holland, 7      12:00.1    Adm M S              
   28    16  Chase Lundberg, 8        12:02.9    Newton M S           
   29        Sam Weaver, 8            12:13.2    Pella M S            
   30    17  Nathan Smith, 7          12:14.7    Marshalltown M S     
   31        Brayton Proctor, 7       12:15.7    Knoxville M S        
   32    18  Connor Faas, 8           12:18.8    Marshalltown M S     
   33    19  Charlie Marsh, 7         12:24.7    Grinnell M S         
   34    20  Finn Herbers, 7          12:25.2    Grinnell M S         
   35        Micah Paul, 8            12:26.0    Adm M S              
   36        Riley Stubbs, 8          12:29.1    South Tama M S       
   37    21  David Cope, 8            12:31.6    Newton M S           
   38        Jayden Pickering, 7      12:32.5    Knoxville M S        
   39        Harris Rychnovsky, 8     12:32.6    Adm M S              
   40        Andrew Miller, 7         12:35.4    Adm M S              
   41        Javier Ramirez, 7        12:36.1    Pella M S            
   42        Mason Heasley, 7         12:36.9    Adm M S              
   43        Langston Wilkins, 8      12:38.1    Adm M S              
   44    22  Brant Coleman, 7         13:03.8    Marshalltown M S     
   45        Cade Eggleston, 8        13:05.9    Adm M S              
   46        Reese Green, 8           13:10.2    Pella M S            
   47    23  Rowan Johnson, 7         13:13.6    Marshalltown M S     
   48        Lincoln Schnell, 7       13:18.8    Pella M S            
   49    24  Simon Hosband, 7         13:19.3    Grinnell M S         
   50    25  Jackson Graff, 8         13:25.7    Grinnell M S         
   51    26  Ben Wirin, 8             13:30.5    Marshalltown M S     
   52    27  Grant Boyer, 7           13:34.7    Grinnell M S         
   53    28  Eliiot Heitman, 7        13:38.1    Marshalltown M S     
   54        Trevor Langner, 7        13:41.7    Pella M S            
   55        Bruce Keelinig, 8        13:49.1    Marshalltown M S     
   56        Jake Noring, 7           13:53.7    Adm M S              
   57        Xavier Keasling, 8       14:02.3    Pella M S            
   58        Atharv Gurnani, 8        14:06.3    Pella M S            
   59        Emmerich Olin, 8         14:08.9    Pella M S            
   60        Owen Maffin, 7           14:12.0    Adm M S              
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   61        Zechariah Klaas, 8       14:14.4    Marshalltown M S     
   62        Theodore Lewis, 7        14:15.4    Marshalltown M S     
   63        Peter Hoven, 7           14:15.6    Marshalltown M S     
   64        Peter Seberger, 7        14:16.5    Marshalltown M S     
   65    29  Aiden Vance, 8           14:36.0    Grinnell M S         
   66        Declan Meloy, 8          14:38.1    Marshalltown M S     
   67        Ethan Fuller, 8          14:47.1    Adm M S              
   68        Joe Phillips, 7          14:53.4    Knoxville M S        
   69    30  Joseph Sokol, 8          15:16.2    Grinnell M S         
   70        Elliot Young, 7          15:22.7    Marshalltown M S     
   71        Asher Dobbs, 7           15:25.1    Marshalltown M S     
   72        Jude Kelpe, 7            15:31.0    Pella M S            
   73        Kieler McAnulty, 7       15:34.6    Marshalltown M S     
   74        Jackson Godfrey, 7       15:34.7    Marshalltown M S     
   75        Kaleb Carter, 8          15:36.8    Marshalltown M S     
   76        Carter Boydstun, 7       15:38.3    Marshalltown M S     
   77    31  Remington Storm, 8       15:41.8    Newton M S           
   78        Jonas Taylor, 8          15:47.4    Marshalltown M S     
   79        William Czerniewski, 8   16:13.4    Marshalltown M S     
   80    32  Brandon Holmes, 8        16:21.9    Newton M S           
   81        Quinlan Pals, 8          16:23.5    Marshalltown M S     
   82    33  Henry Flaherty, 7        16:32.7    Newton M S           
   83        Vyncent Hiemstra, 7      16:37.1    Pella M S            
   84        Ethan Shrock, 7          16:40.4    Adm M S              
   85        Connor Ward, 7           16:46.7    Pella M S            
   86        Michael Helm, 8          17:03.9    Pella M S            
   87    34  Landyn VanZee, 8         17:34.3    Newton M S           
   88        Shane Mott, 7            17:47.2    Grinnell M S         
   89        Liam Marple, 7           17:56.6    Adm M S              
   90        Gavin Oaks, 7            18:43.6    Pella M S            
   91        Fortino CarrilloVazquez, 719:05.1    Marshalltown M S     
   92        Silis Vos, 7             19:09.4    Pella M S            
   93        Jackson Helland, 7       19:12.2    Pella M S            
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